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Sh. L.N. _Hindu College, Rohtak 
List of Enroll Students in Communication skill in Hindi 2021-22 

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Class . 1 Jyoti 8016 BA 1st Year 
2 Jyoti 8104 BA 1st Year 
3 Samriti 8103 BA 1st Year 
4 Aakash 8109 BA 1st Year 
5 Babita 8345 BA 1st Year 
6 Parmila 8024 BA 1st Year 
7 Neha 8011 BA 1st Year 
8 Lalita 8285 BA 1st Year 
9 - Diksha 8271 BA 1st Year 
10 Rasmi 8083 BA 1st Year 
11 Nilesh 8352 BA 1st Year 

. 12 Tinu 8437 BA 1st Year 
13 Muskan 8166 BA 1st Year 
14 Mita Ii 8105 BA 1st Year 
15 Shivani 8445 BA 1st Year 
16 Monika 8142 BA 1st Year 
17 Bhawna. . 8427 BA 1st Year 
18 Savita 8421 BA 1st Year 
19 Niharika 8350 BA 1st Year 
20 Sunny 8257 BA 1st Year 
21 Urvashi 8003 BA 1st Year 
22 Anja Ii 8343 BA 1st Year 
23 Varsha 8030 BA 1st Year 

• 24 Chetan 8015 BA 1st Year 
25 Avnish 3199 BA llnd Year 
26 Yash 3150 BA llnd Year 
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Coordinator, I QAC 
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Final result of Certificate Courses Communication Skill In Hindi 

Courses Coordinator;- Or. Suman Rani (2021-2022) 

Sr. No Name Class Roll No 

1 Chetan . B.A 1st 8015 
year 

2 Jyoti B.A 1st 8016 
year 

3 Sanriti B.A 1st 8103 
year 

4. Shivani B.A 1st 8445 
year 

5. Babita B.A 1st 8345 
year 

6. Urvashi B.A 1st 8003 
year 

7. Jyoshi B.A 1st 8394 
year 

8. Nikita B.A 1st 8469 
year 

9. Jyoti B.A 1st 8104 
year 

10. Diksha B.A 1st 8271 

year 

11. Nilesh B.A 1st 8352 

year 

12. Ankit B.A 1st 8007 

year 

13. Sunny B.A 1st 8257 

year 

14. Arnish B.A 2nd 3199 

year 

15. Yash B.A 2nd 3150 

year 

16. Varsha B.A 1st 8030 

year 

~~,.-, 
Coordinator, IQ:\C 
Sh. L.N. Hindu College, 11nhtak 
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Patricidal Total Grade 

·Exam 
36 90 . A 

37 92 A 

36 90 A 

34 82 A 

38 94 A 

33 81 A 

34 82 A 

34 80 A 

37 • 92 A 

33 81 A 

38 94 A 

36 90 A 

38 92 A 

36 90 A 

37 92 A 
. 

37 92 A 

y5;;;. Suman Rani 
Course Coordinator 

Asstt. Professsor in Hindi 

Sh.L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 
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